RoNix

Premium Quality

Compact Silent Air Compressor 8L 750W

air compressor

RC-0611

Model

Tank Capacity
Power
Voltage
Frequency
Speed

Air Delivery

Max Pressure

Safety Valve Opening

restart pressure
use pressure range
Weight

packaging

RC-0611
8L

750W
220-240V
50Hz
2800RPM
65L/MIN
0.8Mpa
0.88-0.92Mpa
0.5Mpa
0.5-0.7Mpa
13.5Kg

color box
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