

Compact Silent Air Compressor 8L 750W

**RC-0611**

Model	RC-0611
Tank Capacity	8L
Power	750W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50Hz
Speed	2800RPM
Air Delivery	65L/MIN
Max Pressure	0.8Mpa
Safety Valve Opening	0.88-0.92Mpa
restart pressure	0.5Mpa
use pressure range	0.5-0.7Mpa
Weight	13.5Kg
packaging	color box